SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
>> CLICK TO VIEW ADDITIONAL DETAILS AND PRICING <<DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
PROJECT DATA
SKU:
 for EXTERIOR FACADE
BAc-Mpl

• Solid aluminum frame
• Sophisticated solution
• Flush installation in facades
OPTIONS
• Screwdriver operated cam latch
• Screwdriver operated four-square
   cam latch
• Round cylinder lock with key
• Mortise cylinder lock preparation
• Hex head cam latch
• Pinned hex head cam latch
CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
Customized sizes can be produced in
every dimension upon request.
System MPL
MPL203203 8 8 203203
A(in) A(mm)
MPL305305 12 12 305305
MPL406406 16 16 406406
MPL508508 20 20 508508
MPL610610 24 24 610610
B(in) B(mm)
Standard Sizes:
For a complete list of options visit